been resolved by the approval of U&IBV to issue subject personnel Interim 
SECRET clearances. 

1. "During the :reporting period Battalion granted tvo hundred four 
(204) Confidential Clearances, processed sixty (60) requests for Notional 
Agency checks and valideted two hundred six (206) Top Secret/Secret. 

4. (C) 0PEMTIOO§ 

a. Training conducted during this period has been directed toward 
marlmidng the operationp.l effeciency of the battalion ·with specia.~- enphas~:, 
placed on traininf for Annual Service Practice (i~P). In preparation for .'....;.1.